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Christopher P Czaplewski  

First Supply   

7550 s 6th street  

Oak Creek  

Wisconsin  

53154  

414-764-6900  

414-571-7651  

chrisc@1supply.com  

www.firstsupply.com  

 
TJ HLINAK  

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS  

2100 LITTLE RAPIDS RD  

DE PERE  

WI  

54115  

920-983-8510  

920-983-8514  

timothy.hlinak@hdsupply.co
m  

 
Bob Doll  

Xylem-Flygt  

N28-W232240 Roundy Drive 
Suite #250  

Pewaukee  

WI  

53072  

262-506-2341  

262-544-1399  

bob.doll@xyleminc.com  

www.xyleminc.com  

 
herb weyerstrahs  

Dodge Data & Analytics  

3315 Central Ave  

Hot Springs   

AR  

71913  

6305200421  

6302868211  

herb.weyerstrahs@construct
ion.com  

 
TAMMY PEAK  

WILLIAM/REID  

P O BOX 397  

GERMANTOWN  

Wisconsin  

53022  

2622555420  

2622557495  

tammy@williamreidltd.com  

www.williamreidltd.com  

 

 
John Andritsch  

Porta Painting  

313 Travis Lane  

Waukesha  

WI  

53186  

262-970-9713  

262-970-9723  

john.a@portapainting.com  

 
Justin Leszczynski  

MJ Construction, Inc.  

8617 W. Kaul Ave.  

Milwaukee  

WI  

53225  

4147603320  

4147603350  

mjestimating@outlook.com  

 
Bob Olson  

Globe Contractors  

N50 W23076 Betker Road  

Pewaukee  

Wisconsin  

53072  

262-246-0600  

262-246-0730  

bob@globecontractors.com  

 
Peter Schraufnagel  

Super Excavators, Inc.  

N59 W14601 Bobolink Ave.  

Menomonee Falls  

WI  

53051  

262-252-3200  

262-252-8079  

plans@superexcavators.com  

 
Jeannie Petasek  

PTS Contractors, Inc.  

4075 Eaton Road  

Green Bay  

WI  

54311  

920-468-5217  

920-468-4087  

JPetasek@PTSContractors.n
et  

 
 
 
 
 

 
Brian Tetting  

D.F. Tomasini Contractors, 
Inc.  

N70 W25176 Indian Grass Ln.  

Sussex  

Wisconsin  

53089  

262-820-8300  

262-820-8400  

estimating@dftomasini.com  

 
Glenn Joski  

Advance Construction, Inc.  

2141 Woodale Ave  

Green Bay  

WI  

54313  

920-434-3978  

920-434-6228  

advconst@sbcglobal.net  

 
Valerie Schubert  

Staab Construction Corporation  

1800 Laemle Avenue  

Marshfield  

Wisconsin  

54449  

7153878429  

7153844846  

vschub@staabco.com  

 
Todd Hogen  

Hogen Electric, Inc.  

1131 Limerick lane  

Hartford  

WI  

53027  

262-670-5500  

262-670-5511  

todd@hogenelectric.com  

 
BRUCE SMITH  

BENAVIDES CONSTR. INC.  

4522 NW HWY  

WATERFORD  

WI.  

53185  

262-534-3517  

262-534-7128  

bencon@tds.net  

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:chrisc@1supply.com
http://www.firstsupply.com/
mailto:timothy.hlinak@hdsupply.com
mailto:timothy.hlinak@hdsupply.com
mailto:bob.doll@xyleminc.com
http://www.xyleminc.com/
mailto:herb.weyerstrahs@construction.com
mailto:herb.weyerstrahs@construction.com
mailto:tammy@williamreidltd.com
http://www.williamreidltd.com/
mailto:john.a@portapainting.com
mailto:mjestimating@outlook.com
mailto:bob@globecontractors.com
mailto:plans@superexcavators.com
mailto:JPetasek@PTSContractors.net
mailto:JPetasek@PTSContractors.net
mailto:estimating@dftomasini.com
mailto:advconst@sbcglobal.net
mailto:vschub@staabco.com
mailto:todd@hogenelectric.com
mailto:bencon@tds.net


PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
16-02  RIVER BEND ROAD RESURFACING / LIFT STATION 

2 | P a g e  
 

 
Kim Schuenemann  

Pieper Electric, Inc.  

5070 North 35th Street  

Milwaukee  

WI  

53209  

414-462-7700  

414-462-7711  

kim.schuenenmann@pieperp
ower.com  

www.pieperpower.com  

 
Jeffrey Bond  

Payne and Dolan, Inc.  

N173 W21120 NW Passage 
Way  

Jackson  

WI  

53037  

262.677.5524  

262.677.5530  

jbond@payneanddolan.com  

 
Andrew Servi  

Rawson Contracting, LLC  

P.O. Box 562  

Sussex  

WI  

53089  

(262) 695-2900  

(262) 695-2380  

aservi@rawsonllc.com  

 
Sandi Halliburton  

Builders Exchange of 
Wisconsin  

11331 West Rogers Street  

Milwaukee  

Wisconsin  

53227  

414-763-1520  

414-763-2800  

milwaukee@bxwi.com  

milwaukee@bxwi.com  

 

Cheryl Woychik  

Milwaukee Builders 
Exchange  

1243 N. 10th Street  

Milwaukee  

WI   

53205  

414-778-4100  

414-778-4119  

cwoychik@agc-gm.org  

 

 
Roxane Fitch  

River Valley Testing Corp.  

1060 Breezewood Lane, Suite 
102  

Neenah  

WI  

54956  

(920) 886-1406  

(920) 886-1409  

rfitch@rvtcorp.com  

www.rvtcorp.com  

 
Mark Eimmerman  

August Winter & Sons  

2323 N Roemer Rd  

Appleton  

WI  

54911  

920-739-8881  

920-739-2230  

meimmerman@augustwinter.
com  

www.augustwinter.com  

 
Debbie Dempsey  

The Blue Book Network  

800 E. Main St.  

Jefferson Valley  

NY  

10535  

800-431-2584  

914-243-4936  

ddempsey@thebluebook.co
m  

 
Jon DeBroux  

ALLCON, LLC  

12704 W. Arden Place  

Butler  

WI  

53007  

(414) 389-9000  

(414) 389-9009  

jon@allconllc.net  

 
Jim Warren  

EBI Drilling  

5910 Fremont St.  

Duluth  

MN  

55807  

2186280454  

2186280455  

ebijim@cpinternet.com  

 
 

 
JON KLEIST  

BUTEYN-PETERSON CONST 
CO., INC.  

N7337 DAIRYLAND DRIVE  

SHEBOYGAN  

WI  

53083  

(920) 565-6200  

(920) 565-6203  

jon.kleist@jpsbp.com  

 
Linda Moga  

energenecs, Inc  

W59 W249 Cardinal Avenue  

Cedarburg  

WI  

53012  

262-377-6360  

262-377-1515  

Linda@energenecs.com  

 
ESTIMATOR  

VINTON CONSTRUCTION CO  

P.O. Box 1987  

MANITOWOC  

WI  

54221-1987  

920-682-0375  

920-682-2838  

quote@vintonwis.com  

www.vintonwis.com  

 
Daniel Haas  

Stark Pavement Corp  

12845 West Burleigh Road  

Brookfield  

WI  

53005  

414-466-7820  

262-784-6840  

danh@starkasphalt.com  

 
Mike Myers  

Kopplin & Kinas Co., Inc,  

W1266 N Lawson   

Green Lake   

WI  

54941  

920-294-6451  

920-294-6489  

kopkinas@centurytel.net  
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Pete Pronold  

Dorner Company  

N61 W23043 Silver Spring 
Drive  

Sussex  

WI   

53089  

262-932-2100 Ext 115  

262-932-2101  

petep@dornerco.com  

 
Chelsea Tejeda  

Guide Lines Pavement 
Marking  

315 Union St.   

Rio  

WI  

53960  

920-992-3175  

920-992-3174  

chelsea.tejeda@guidelineswi
.com  

 
Todd Pilarski  

County Materials Corp.  

5000 N 124th Street  

Milwaukee  

WI  

53225  

414-466-4990  

877-721-7098  

todd.pilarski@countymateria
ls.com  

 
Bob Buglass  

Zenith Tech Inc  

N6W23633 Bluemound Road  

Waukesha  

WI  

53187  

2625241860  

2625241840  

bbuglass@zenithtechinc.co
m  

 
Josh Triebenbach  

Ferguson Waterworks  

N49 W22990 Commerce 
Centre Dr  

Pewaukee  

WI  

53072  

262-691-8890  

262-691-4837  

joshua.triebenbach@ferguso
n.com  

 
Source Management  

Onvia, Inc.  

509 Olive Way Suite 400  

Seattle  

WA  

98101  

206-373-9500  

888-263-7801  

sourcemgmt@onvia.net  

 
Scott Batchelor  

All-Ways Contractors, Inc.   

P.O. Box 798  

Elm Grove  

WI  

53122  

414-412-5596  

262-789-1920  

batch@allwaysinc.com  

 
Ryan Rockwell  

CDCNews  

111 Corning Rd., Ste. 140   

Cary  

NC  

27518  

9197232364  

8882322856  

rrockwell@cdcnews.com  

 
Bill Hanson  

D.C. Burbach Inc  

W228 N2762 Duplainville Rd.  

Waukesha  

Wi.  

53186  

262-547-4337  

262-547-5169  

Bill@burbscurbs.com  

 
Joe Woleske  

Woleske Construction 
Company Inc  

536 Antelope Trail  

Green Bay  

Wisconsin  

54313  

920 660 1115  

920 497 9880  

jwoleske@gmail.com  

 
 
 
 
 

 
Richie Johnston  

RJ Underground Inc  

5330 50th St Suite 200  

Kenosha  

Wisconsin  

53144  

2626058933  

2626058934  

richiej@rjunderground.com  

 
Dan Mansfield  

Sunbelt Rentals Inc.  

W231 N1125 County Hwy. F  

Waukesha  

WI  

53186  

262-212-9312  

262-832-9627  

dan.mansfield@sunbeltrental
s.com  

www.sunbeltrentals.com  

 
Jeff Miller  

JMB & Associates  

N50 W13906 Overview  

Menomonee Falls  

WI  

53051  

262-432-0630  

262-432-0635  

jeffm@jmb-assoc.com  

www.jmb-assoc.com  

 
Craig Dretzka  

UPI, LLC  

2180 S. Springdale Rd.  

New Berlin  

WI  

53146  

262-548-9451  

262-548-0904  

craig@upiconstruction.com  

 
Cory McLean  

Platt Construction, Inc.  

7407 South 27th Street  

Franklin  

Wisconsin  

53132  

414-761-3868  

414-761-3591  

carrieg@plattcon.net  
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Brian Ring  

Lunda Construction 
Company  

2000 Taylor Street  

Little Chute  

WI  

54140  

9207885238  

9207880229  

bring@lundaconstruction.co
m  

www.lundaconstruction.com  

 
Marc Harren  

ISCO Industries  

1150 Richard St  

Lomira  

WI  

53048  

414-403-1476  

502-714-5419  

marc.harren@isco-pipe.com  

www.isco-pipe.com  

 
Andrew Miller  

Midwest Drilled Foundations  

200 S Prairie Ave  

Waukesha  

WI  

53186  

262 436 0392  

262 436 0393  

amiller@midwestdfe.com  

 
james dawson  

lannon stone products  

n52 w23096 lisbon rd  

sussex  

wi  

53089  

2622511520  

2622516710  

jdd@lannonstone.net  

www.lannonstone.net  

 
John Nelson  

T.V. John & Son, Inc.  

5201 N. 124th Street  

Butler  

WI  

53007  

262-366-9732  

262-781-9406  

john@tvjohn.com  

www.tvjohn.com  

 

 
Todd Cardinal  

Cardinal Construction   

1183 Industrial Parkway  

Fond du Lac  

WI  

54935  

920-922-4446  

920-922-1455  

pbates@cardinalconstructio
nco.com  

www.cardinalconstructionco.
com  

 
Tim Poehnelt  

NuGen Johnson, LLC  

PO Box 148  

Sussex  

Wisconsin  

53089  

4146989759  

4149215691  

tpoehnelt@nugenjohnson.co
m  

 
Roger Wettberg  

Arteaga Construction  

4000 S Pine Ave  

Milwaukee  

Wi  

53207  

414-744-7944  

414-744-2774  

roger@arteagaconstruction.c
om  

 
Tracy LaLonde  

Forward Contr  

P.O. Box 396  

Grafton  

WI  

53024  

414-788-0151  

1-262-000-0000  

mikel@fwdcont.com  

 
Paul Taivalkoski  

R.A. Smith National  

16745 W. Bluemound Road  

Brookfield  

WI  

53005  

262-781-1000  

262-781-8466  

paul.taivalkoski@rasmithnati
onal.com  

 

 
Dan Lamb  

Professional Landscape  

2472  HWY  NN  

West Bend  

WI  

53095  

262-338-6461  

262-338-6462  

dlproscape@yahoo.com  

 
Chris Keller  

Interstate Tree  

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd  

Oconomowoc  

WI  

53066  

262-968-4090  

262-968-5393  

chris@interstatetree.com  

 
jim  

winghart inc  

3713 w bonniwell rd  

mequon  

wi  

53097  

262-242-0900  

262-242-0960  

jwolter@wi.rr.com  

 
matt hahm  

M Squared Engineering  

W62N215 Washington Ave  

Cedarburg  

Wisconsin  

53012  

2623856031  

2623752274  

matt@msquaredengineering.
com  

www.msquaredengineering.c
om  

 
cw  

heartland construction inc  

393 hartford rd  

slinger  

wi  

53086  

262-644-9331  

262-699-9944  

cw@heartlandconstruction.n
et  
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Scott Dullard  

EJM Pipe  Services  

7807 Lake Drive  

Lino Lakes  

Minnesota  

55014  

6517868041  

6517869289  

scott@ejmpipe.com  

ejmpipe.com  

 
James Harris  

Sirrah Construction  

3430 N 53rd ST  

Milwaukee  

WI  

53216  

414-442-7477  

414-442-8256  

Info@sirrahconstruction.net  

 
Joe Fahney  

Corevac  

W2385 CTY RD A South  

Oostburg  

WI  

53070  

920.564.3400  

920.564.3401  

joe@corevac.net  

 
Joel Gruman  

Langer Roofing & Sheet 
Metal Inc.  

343 S. Curtis Road  

Milwaukee  

Wisconsin  

53214  

4144765800  

4144763044  

jgruman@langer-roofing.com  

 
David Altmeyer  

Altmeyer Electric  

827 S 21st St  

Sheboygan  

WI  

53081  

9204583406  

9204584626  

david@altmeyerelectric.net  

 
 
 
 

 
paul s miller  

J Miller Electric  

512 S. Park Street  

Port Washington  

Wisconsin (WI)  

53074  

2622842646  

262-284-6282  

paul.jmillerelectric@gmail.co
m  

 
Steven Grindeland  

STARNET TECHNOLOGIES, 
INC.  

8520 HOLLANDER DRIVE  

FRANKSVILLE  

Wisconsin  

53126  

2628860228  

2628860221  

SGRINDELAND@STARNET-
WI.NET  

www.starnettech.com  

 
J. Biehl  

Patriot Fence  

PO Box 596   

Sussex  

WI  

53089  

9202643252  

2627716611  

jae@patriotfencing.com  

www.patriotfencing.com  

 
Todd Schrap  

Milwaukee Plate Glass  

11233 W Greenfield  

West Allis  

Wisconsin  

53214  

4147715660  

4147717924  

tschrap@mpgco.com  

 
PETE BERKEN  

BARRICADE FLASHER  

6610 SOUTH 13TH ST  

OAK CREEK  

WI  

53154  

14147641790  

14147649563  

BFSINC4@AOL.COM  

 
 

 
John Averill  

North Farm Landscape  

N730 Lone Pine Rd  

Random Lake  

Wisconsin  

53075  

9209944154  

9209942025  

northfarmlandscape@gmail.
com  

 
Josh Smith  

Pavement Maintenance Inc.  

N57W13250 Shenandoah 
Drive  

Menomonee Falls  

WI  

53051  

262-781-5957  

262-781-3130  

pmijosh@hotmail.com  

 
Corey Gordon  

Gordon Work Zones, LLC  

861 Fieldcrest Dr  

Neenah  

WI  

54956  

920-370-5251  

none  

gordonworkzones@yahoo.co
m  

 
torch  

pro-therm  

906 Fond du Lac st.  

Mt. Calvary  

wi  

53057  

920-753-2014  

920-753-2014  

torch@pksvs.com  

 
Deanna  

Kaltenbrun Bros Roofing 
Cpy  

1908 North Ave  

Sheboygan   

WI  

53083  

920-457-9309  

920-4572172  

dennisndee@yahoo.com  
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Randy Konop  

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corp  

2409 Vondron Road  

Madison  

WI  

53718-6735  

262-746-1114  

262-746-1111  

rkonop@whyterra.com  

www.whyterra.com  

 
Ryan Everson  

Martell Construction  

1220 Hurlbut St  

Green Bay   

WI  

54303  

920-468-8071  

920-468-7475  

Reverson@martellco.com  

 
Melanie Boyung  

News Graphic  

W61N306 Washington Ave.  

Cedarburg  

WI  

53012  

262-224-4166  

none  

mboyung@conleynet.com  

 
karl keas  

omni  

3530 omni drive  

oshkosh  

wi  

54904  

920-233-3333  

920-236-7890  

kkeas@omnigp.com  

 
Joe Bessy  

Mega Rentals Inc.  

16875 W. Cleveland Avenue  

New Berlin  

WI  

53151  

262-786-6900  

262-786-6944  

jbessy@megarentalsinc.com  

 
 
 
 

 
Saul Pett  

Environmental Control Inc  

7320 Noraire Dr  

Franksville  

WI  

53126  

262-327-0776  

262-671-2024  

saul@ecipro.net  

 
Joe Schnell  

Iverson Construction  

3190 County Rd N  

Cottage Grove  

WI  

53527  

6088391579  

6088398608  

joes@iversonandson.com  

 
Stewart Hassler  

Highway Landscapers, Inc.  

1233 S. Grove Ave.  

Jefferson  

WI  

53549  

1 920 674 8982  

1 920 674 8983  

highwaylandscapers@sbcgl
obal.net  
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